
MANORVILLE TO  CUTCHOGUE
56 MILES

(Start at Michelangelo's: 1/2 Mi South of LIE Exit 70)

A. Harris 10/7/05

        PART 1         PART 2
Turn at for Turn at for
R ROUTE 111 (NORTH) 0.0 0.8 L/R MEETINGHOUSE 15.9 0.5
R RYERSON AV 0.8 0.2 L PECONIC BAY BLVD 16.4 6.2

TR MILL RD 1.0 0.2 TL BAY AV 22.6 0.6
L DAVID TERRY RD 1.2 0.4 TR MAIN RD (RT 25) 23.2 0.3
R RIVER RD 1.6 2.0 R NEW SUFFOLK AV 23.5 2.9

TR GRUMMAN / RIVER RD 3.6 2.2 L GRATHWOHL RD 26.4 0.8
L EDWARDS AV 5.8 1.5 BL NEW SUFFOLK RD 27.2 0.8
R RILEY AV 7.3 1.0 L MAIN RD (RT 25) 27.9 0.1
S YOUNGS AV 8.3 1.3 ***DELI STOP ON RT 25*** 28.0 0.0

R/L ONTO REEVE'S AV 9.6 2.7 S MAIN RD (RT 25) WEST 28.0 0.0
TR DOCTOR'S PATH 12.3 1.9 R GRIFFITH ST 28.0 0.2
L MAIN RD (RT 25) 14.2 1.2 BR SCHOOLHOUSE LA 28.2 0.2
R EDGAR AV 15.4 0.5 TL DEPOT LA 28.4 1.0

        PART 3         PART 4
Turn at for Turn at for
X ROUTE 48 (CAUTION!) 29.4 0.0 BL PENNYS RD 41.4 0.8
S DEPOT LA 29.4 0.8 TR SOUND AV 42.2 0.1
L OREGON RD 30.2 1.7 L NORTHVILLE TPKE 42.3 2.0

BL MILL RD 31.9 0.5 R MIDDLE RD 44.3 3.0
R WICKHAM AV 32.4 0.7 BR DEEP HOLE RD 47.3 1.1
TL GRAND AV/ WICKHAM AV 33.1 0.3 TR TWOMEY AV 48.4 0.3
R MIDDLE RD / ROUTE 48 33.4 0.3 L RILEY AV 48.7 1.0
R WESTPHALIA AV @ BLKR 33.7 1.0 TL EDWARDS AV 49.7 1.6

TR COX NECK RD 34.7 0.3 R MILL RD 51.3 2.9
L BERGEN AV 35.0 1.2 L HALSEY MANOR RD 54.2 1.4
R SOUND AV 36.2 2.1 TR ROUTE 111 55.5 0.8
R PIER RD 38.3 0.8 R MICHELANGELO'S 56.3 0.0
L SOUND SHORE RD 39.1 2.3 END OF RIDE


